
TENTATIVE 2026 Aberdeen Area PGA Junior League Game Schedule 

Sunday, May 31  Moccasin Creek Little Mocs vs. Lee Park Golden Bears @ Lee Park 5pm 

   Lee Park Hawks vs. Rolling Hills Storm @ Rolling Hills 5pm 

   Rolling Hills Pinseekers vs. Moccasin Creek Creeksters @ Moccasin Creek 5pm 

Sunday, June 7  Lee Park Golden Bears vs. Rolling Hills Pinseekers @ Rolling Hills 5pm 

   Rolling Hills Storm vs. Moccasin Creek Little Mocs @ Moccasin Creek 5pm 

   Moccasin Creek Creeksters vs. Lee Park Hawks @ Rolling Hills 5pm 

Sunday, June 14 Moccasin Creek Little Mocs vs. Rolling Hills Pinseekers @ Rolling Hills 5pm 

   Moccasin Creek Creeksters vs. Rolling Hills Storm @ Moccasin Creek 5pm 

   Lee Park Hawks vs. Lee Park Golden Bears @ Lee Park 5pm 

Sunday, June 21 Lee Park Golden Bears vs. Rolling Hills Storm @ Rolling Hills 5pm 

   Rolling Hills Pinseekers vs. Lee Park Hawks @ Lee Park 5pm  

Moccasin Creek Creeksters vs. Moccasin Creek Little Mocs @ Moccasin Creek 5pm 

Sunday, June 28 NO LEAGUE – The Teddy junior tournament @ Moccasin Creek 

Sunday, July 12   Rolling Hills Storm vs. Rolling Hills Pinseekers @ Rolling Hills 5pm 

   Lee Park Golden Bears vs. Moccasin Creek Creeksters @ Moccasin Creek 5pm 

   Lee Park Hawks vs. Moccasin Creek Little Mocs @ Lee Park 5pm 

 

Aberdeen Area PGA Junior League Playoff Schedule 

Sunday, July 19  #4 team in standings vs. #5 team in standings @ TBD 5pm  

#3 team in standings vs. #6 team in standings @ TBD 5pm 

#1 & #2 teams in standings play FUN NIGHT (count 3 best 2-person scramble scores) @ TBD 5pm 

Sunday, July 26  

   Winner of #4/#5 vs. #1 @ TBD 5pm 

   Winner of #3/#6 vs. #2 @ TBD 5pm 

Sunday, August 2 

   League Championship – Winner of #4/#5 vs. #1 VS. winner of #3/#6 vs. #2 @ TBD 5pm 

 

 

 

 

 



Aberdeen All-Star Team Sectional Playoff Schedule 

- Up to two Aberdeen All-Star teams of eight players each will be picked by the coaches 
- Schedule: 

o Dakota Section Qualifier in early August. Top teams advance. 
o Section Championship, August. Top teams advance. 
o Regional Championship, September. Top teams advance. 
o National Championship at PGA Frisco (TX), October. 

 

2026 Moccasin Creek Teams Practice Schedule 

10:00-11:15 on Tuesday, May 19, 26; Tuesday, June 2, 9, 16, 23; Tuesday, July 7, 14, 21, 28 

 

2026 Lee Park Teams Practice Schedule 

TBD 

2026 Rolling Hills Teams Practice Schedule 

TBD 

2026 Other Junior Events 

Starting week after Memorial Day           First Tee Junior Golf Lessons @ Moccasin Creek & Lee Park 

https://www.moccasincreekcc.com/Golf/Junior_Golf  

JUNIOR GOLF ABERDEEN SERIES 

Friday, June 12 Drive, Chip and Putt Local Qualifying @ Moccasin Creek CC – www.DriveChipandPutt.com 

Sunday, June 28 The Teddy – two-junior team event @ Moccasin Creek CC – www.26teddy.golfgenius.com   

Monday, July 6  Rolling Hills Junior – www.mc3-rollinghillsjunior2026.golfgenius.com   

Monday, July 13 Moccasin Creek CC Junior – www.mc3-moccasincreekjunior2026.golfgenius.com  

Monday, July 20 Lee Park Junior – www.lpjunior2026.golfgenius.com  

Friday, July 24 Adult/Junior Tournament @ Moccasin Creek – www.2026adultjunior.golfgenius.com  

OTHER EVENTS 

Monday, June 29 SDGA Junior Tour Event @ Moccasin Creek CC – www.sdga.org 

Tuesday, June 30 SDGA Junior Tour Event @ Lee Park – www.sdga.org 

Monday, July 6  SDGA / Sanford Series @ Moccasin Creek- www.sdga.org  

Thursday, August 6 Moccasin Creek Junior Club Championship – www.2026juniorcc.golfgenius.com  
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